
 

 

THIS ELECTION IS IN PROGRESS. 
THESE RESULTS ARE NOT OFFICIAL or AUDITED. 
The election will close: April 3, 2017 at 05:00:00 PM ET 

This report produced: March 24, 2017 at 04:13:42 PM ET 

 

VOTES CAST ELECTION STATISTICS 
   

Votes 
Cast 

Eligible 
Votes 

Percent 
Returned 

 At Large - 3 Year 5,540 38,787 14.28% 
 Hunters Woods/Dogwood 1,016 9,585 10.60% 
 North Point 
 

1,629 9,155 17.79% 

BALLOTS RETURNED ELECTION STATISTICS   
Ballots 

Returned 
Ballots 
Mailed 

Percent 
Returned 

 At-Large 3,167 25,927 12.22% 
 Hunters Woods/Dogwood 606 6,657 9.10% 
 North Point 902 5,741 15.71% 
      

 Vote Code Statistics    
 ABMG 478 4,299 11.12% 

 APT 110 4,139 2.66% 
 NN 26 331 7.85% 
 OO 2,393 12,860 18.61% 
 TN 160 4,298 3.72% 
      

 District Statistics    
 Hunters Woods/Dogwood 606 6,657 9.10% 

 Lake Anne/Tall Oaks 743 7,075 10.50% 
 North Point 902 5,741 15.71% 
 South Lakes 916 6,454 14.19% 

 



Unofficial Ballots - Online 
Unofficial Ballots - Paper 
Total Unofficial Ballots 
Received  

1,854 
1,313 
3,167  

58.54% 
41.46% 

100.00%  

 

ONLINE ELECTION STATISTICS BY DATE  
  Weekday Date Ballots  
  Monday March 6, 2017 201  
  Tuesday March 7, 2017 186  
  Wednesday March 8, 2017 148  
  Thursday March 9, 2017 106  
  Friday March 10, 2017 83  
  Saturday March 11, 2017 79  
  Sunday March 12, 2017 61  
  Monday March 13, 2017 64  
  Tuesday March 14, 2017 335  
  Wednesday March 15, 2017 84  
  Thursday March 16, 2017 51  
  Friday March 17, 2017 53  
  Saturday March 18, 2017 37  
  Sunday March 19, 2017 53  
  Monday March 20, 2017 175  
  Tuesday March 21, 2017 51  
  Wednesday March 22, 2017 33  
  Thursday March 23, 2017 32  
  Friday March 24, 2017 22  
   TOTAL 1854  

 
 

PAPER BALLOT ELECTION STATISTICS BY DATE  
  Weekday Date Ballots  
   ,  1  
  Friday March 10, 2017 4  
  Tuesday March 14, 2017 544  
  Wednesday March 15, 2017 93  
  Thursday March 16, 2017 149  
  Saturday March 18, 2017 98  
  Sunday March 19, 2017 112  
  Monday March 20, 2017 44  
  Tuesday March 21, 2017 153  
  Thursday March 23, 2017 115  
   TOTAL 1313  
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